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30th CORROSION AWARENESS AWARDS 2025

     Application Form - M. Tech / PhD Thesis
                    Application No. (To be filled by AIC) ...........................

SECTION– A : GENERAL PARTICULARS
	1. AWARD APPLIED FOR
	

	
	

	2. GENERAL
	

	
	Name of Student
	

	
	Sex
	Male / Female

	
	Date of Birth
	D
	
	
	M
	
	
	Y
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nationality
	INDIAN
	

	
	Thesis Guide 
	

	
	· Name 
	

	
	· Designation
	

	
	Address – Institution 
	

	
	
	

	
	
	City 
	
	State
	

	
	
	Pin: 
	

	
	
	Phone
	
	Fax
	

	
	
	Mobile
	

	
	
	Email 
	

	
	
	

	
	Address - Personal
	

	
	
	

	
	
	City 
	
	State
	

	
	
	Pin: 
	

	
	
	Phone
	
	Fax
	

	
	
	Mobile:  
	

	
	
	Email: 
	

	
	Preferred Address for Communication
	Institution
	
	Personal 
	
	

	
	
	

	3. ESSENTIAL ENCLOSURES
	Enclosed
	Yes
	No
	

	
	A-01 - Proof of Date of Birth
	
	
	
	

	
	A-02 - Recommendation Letters
	
	
	
	

	
	A-03 - Resume of Thesis Work (max 400 words)
	
	
	
	

	
	A-04 - Proof of Obtaining 
M Tech / Ph D degree during   
1st July 2024 – 30th June 2025
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	Please ensure all fields are completed. Incomplete applications may be rejected.
I confirm that all information given and enclosed is true to best of my knowledge.



	
	

	Signature 


	
	Date


30th CORROSION AWARENESS AWARDS 2025


Application Form - M. Tech / PhD Thesis
SECTION-B: CONFIDENTIAL PARTICULARS
(To be filled in by Applicant without mentioning his / her name anywhere)
1.  KNOWLEDGE & COMPETANCE
1.1 Education (HSC level and above)
	SN
	Degree
	Branch
	Year
	% Mark / Grade
	Institution
	Board / University

	
	
	
	From
	To
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	 M. Tech*
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Please indicate Highest Grade
Minimum Grade
that is awarded by the Board / University other than M. Tech degree. 

* For M. Tech please give grades after discounting M. Tech thesis Project. 


1.2-A EXPERIENCE: General
	SN
	
Institution / Organization
	Designation
	Year
	                   Main work**

	
	
	
	From
	To
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
** Main work- Teaching, Research, Industrial Projects, Design, Supervision, Management, Operation & 
Maintenance Construction, Manufacture, Inspection & Testing, any other


1.2-B Area of Specialization & Contributions


	Specialization 

	

	Contributions

	


1.3 EXPERIENCE - Related to Topic of Thesis
	SN
	Institution / Organization
	Designation
	Year
	No. of

Co-Workers
	Name of Project

	
	
	
	From
	To
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	


2.  THESIS WORK
2.1 General
	SN
	Details Required
	Details to be provided by the Student Applicant

	
	Topic
	

	1
	Thesis
	Degree Obtained
	

	
	Institution / College
	

	
	University
	

	2
	External Examiner
	

	
	Name
	

	
	Designation
	

	
	Organization
	

	
	Comments Enclosed
	

	
	Marks / Grade Given
	

	
	
	

	3
	External source of funds for thesis work
	


2.2 Technical
	
SN
	Details Required
	  Details to be provided by the Student Applicant

	1
	Thesis on corrosion related matters
	

	2
	Thesis provides information / solution for
	

	
	i)
	Further Research / Developments
	

	
	ii)
	Industrial Application
	

	
	iii)
	Manufacture of a new product
	

	
	iv)
	Better understanding of the subject matter
	

	3
	Number of technical papers published from the  thesis work
	

	
	
	

	
	i)
	Conferences / Seminars :
	National
	

	
	
	
	Foreign
	

	
	ii)
	Magazines / Journals /impact factor
	National
	

	
	
	
	Foreign
	

	4
	Number of awards received for tech papers
	

	5
	Number of patents registered based on thesis work
	

	6
	Names of industries / institutions that have
	

	
	i)
	Obtained information / solution given in thesis
	

	
	ii)
	Requested for information / solution given in thesis
	

	
	iii)
	Applied information / solution given in thesis
	


3.  CORROSION AWARENESS / PROMOTION ACTIVITIES OR AWARDS
3.1 Membership of Corrosion Related Institution / Societies
	
SN
	Society / Institution / Organization
	Membership


	Present Office Bearer
	Past Positions / Specific

Contributions

	
	
	Type
	From
	To


	Position
	Since Yr
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


3.2 Participation in Corrosion Related Conferences / Seminars / Events
	SN
	Conference / Seminar / Event
	No. of conferences / Seminar / Events participated during the last 5 years as

	
	
	Sponsor
	Organizer
	Invited Guest
	Invited speaker
	Author
	Delegate



	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6


	
	
	
	
	
	
	


3.3 Awards for Contributions to Field of Corrosion & Corrosion Awareness Promotion


	SN
	Society / Institution / Organization


	Year
	Event & Place
	Name of Award

	1


	
	
	
	

	2


	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	

	4


	
	
	
	

	5


	
	
	
	

	6


	
	
	
	












